
Facility Usage for District of EASTERN KENTUCKY
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

32 (E/KY)

IGA

4E6 Pulaski Co Jail

Jail Days 1,058 830 834 829 977 872 809 736 637 611 602 495 9,290 9,290

Paid Jail Days 1,058 830 834 829 977 872 809 736 637 611 602 495 9,290 9,290

Cost $ 33,327 $ 26,145 $ 26,271 $ 26,114 $ 30,776 $ 27,468 $ 25,484 $ 23,184 $ 20,066 $ 19,246 $ 18,963 $ 15,592 $ 292,635 $ 292,635

Rate $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50 $ 31.50

Avg Pop 34.13 29.64 26.90 27.63 31.52 29.07 26.10 23.74 21.23 19.71 20.07 15.97 25.45

3XN Woodford Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 224 243 369 504 598 503 465 492 494 484 469 591 5,436 5,436

Paid Jail Days 224 243 369 504 598 503 465 492 494 484 469 591 5,436 5,436

Cost $ 8,064 $ 8,748 $ 13,284 $ 18,144 $ 21,528 $ 18,108 $ 16,740 $ 17,712 $ 17,784 $ 17,424 $ 16,884 $ 21,276 $ 195,696 $ 195,696

Rate $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00

Avg Pop 7.23 8.68 11.90 16.80 19.29 16.77 15.00 15.87 16.47 15.61 15.63 19.06 14.89

4EG Kenton Co Jail

Jail Days 299 222 226 183 132 127 31 6 7 148 180 161 1,722 1,722

Paid Jail Days 299 222 226 183 132 127 31 6 7 148 180 161 1,722 1,722

Cost $ 10,734 $ 7,970 $ 8,113 $ 6,570 $ 4,739 $ 4,559 $ 1,113 $ 215 $ 251 $ 5,313 $ 6,462 $ 5,780 $ 61,820 $ 61,820

Rate $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90 $ 35.90

Avg Pop 9.65 7.93 7.29 6.10 4.26 4.23 1.00 0.19 0.23 4.77 6.00 5.19 4.72

4EJ Laurel Co Jail

Jail Days 2,083 1,769 1,684 1,546 1,520 1,504 1,513 1,607 1,452 1,484 1,471 1,470 19,103 19,103

Paid Jail Days 2,083 1,769 1,684 1,546 1,520 1,504 1,513 1,607 1,452 1,484 1,471 1,470 19,103 19,103

Cost $ 62,490 $ 53,070 $ 50,520 $ 46,380 $ 45,600 $ 45,120 $ 60,520 $ 64,280 $ 58,080 $ 59,360 $ 58,840 $ 58,800 $ 663,060 $ 663,060

Rate $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 34.71

Avg Pop 67.19 63.18 54.32 51.53 49.03 50.13 48.81 51.84 48.40 47.87 49.03 47.42 52.34

2GC Carter Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 718 467 443 366 346 305 393 474 571 691 983 959 6,716 6,716

Paid Jail Days 718 467 443 366 346 305 393 474 571 691 983 959 6,716 6,716

Cost $ 38,772 $ 25,218 $ 23,922 $ 19,764 $ 18,684 $ 16,470 $ 21,222 $ 25,596 $ 30,834 $ 37,314 $ 53,082 $ 51,786 $ 362,664 $ 362,664
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00

Avg Pop 23.16 16.68 14.29 12.20 11.16 10.17 12.68 15.29 19.03 22.29 32.77 30.94 18.40

4EN Pike Co Jail

Jail Days 155 168 207 130 111 99 85 76 132 152 130 515 1,960 1,960

Paid Jail Days 155 168 207 130 111 99 85 76 132 152 130 515 1,960 1,960

Cost $ 5,425 $ 5,880 $ 7,245 $ 4,550 $ 3,885 $ 3,465 $ 2,975 $ 2,660 $ 4,620 $ 5,320 $ 4,550 $ 18,025 $ 68,600 $ 68,600

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 5.00 6.00 6.68 4.33 3.58 3.30 2.74 2.45 4.40 4.90 4.33 16.61 5.37

4A1 Franklin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 93 64 55 58 3 0 0 15 30 31 30 31 410 410

Paid Jail Days 93 64 55 58 3 0 0 15 30 31 30 31 410 410

Cost $ 2,790 $ 1,920 $ 1,650 $ 1,740 $ 90 $ 0 $ 0 $ 450 $ 900 $ 930 $ 900 $ 930 $ 12,300 $ 12,300

Rate $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00

Avg Pop 3.00 2.29 1.77 1.93 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.48 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.12

4A2 Campbell County Detention Center

Jail Days 955 923 835 778 784 708 927 918 638 586 673 667 9,392 9,392

Paid Jail Days 955 923 835 778 784 708 927 918 638 586 673 667 9,392 9,392

Cost $ 45,362 $ 43,842 $ 39,662 $ 36,955 $ 37,240 $ 33,630 $ 44,032 $ 43,605 $ 30,305 $ 27,835 $ 31,968 $ 31,682 $ 446,120 $ 446,120

Rate $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50 $ 47.50

Avg Pop 30.81 32.96 26.94 25.93 25.29 23.60 29.90 29.61 21.27 18.90 22.43 21.52 25.73

7QH Grayson County Jail (MALE)

Jail Days 3,440 3,215 3,513 3,336 3,214 3,371 3,174 3,148 2,687 2,813 2,760 2,983 37,654 37,654

Paid Jail Days 3,440 3,215 3,513 3,336 3,214 3,371 3,174 3,148 2,687 2,813 2,760 2,983 37,654 37,654

Cost $ 161,680 $ 151,105 $ 165,111 $ 156,792 $ 151,058 $ 158,437 $ 149,178 $ 147,956 $ 126,289 $ 132,211 $ 129,720 $ 140,201 $ 1,769,738 $ 1,769,738

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 110.97 114.82 113.32 111.20 103.68 112.37 102.39 101.55 89.57 90.74 92.00 96.23 103.16

IGA Total

Jail Days 9,025 7,901 8,166 7,730 7,685 7,489 7,397 7,472 6,648 7,000 7,298 7,872 91,683 91,683

7,2987,730 7,3977,6859,025 7,0007,901 6,6487,489 7,8727,4728,166Paid Jail Days 91,68391,683

$ 317,008 $ 3,872,632$ 335,779 $ 313,599 $ 325,658 $ 321,368$ 368,645Cost $ 321,264$ 323,898 $ 304,954$ 289,129 $ 3,872,632$ 344,073$ 307,257

$ 42.24$ 41.01 $ 43.49$ 40.99 $ 43.71$ 40.85 $ 43.56 $ 44.04$ 41.03$ 41.12 $ 43.43Rate $ 40.81 $ 43.58

Avg Pop 249.64257.65 247.91 243.26241.02 225.79263.41282.18291.14 221.60238.62 253.94 251.18

CAP

4YX Boone Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 230 206 258 221 76 60 71 77 91 98 123 204 1,715 1,715
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Paid Jail Days 230 206 258 221 76 60 71 77 91 98 123 204 1,715 1,715

Cost $ 10,270 $ 9,198 $ 14,190 $ 12,155 $ 4,180 $ 3,300 $ 3,905 $ 4,235 $ 5,005 $ 5,390 $ 6,765 $ 11,220 $ 89,812 $ 89,812

Rate $ 44.65 $ 44.65 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 52.37

Avg Pop 7.42 7.36 8.32 7.37 2.45 2.00 2.29 2.48 3.03 3.16 4.10 6.58 4.70

2DS Fayette Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,648 1,456 1,533 1,166 1,038 754 831 862 867 1,230 1,187 1,496 14,068 14,068

Paid Jail Days 1,648 1,456 1,533 1,166 1,038 754 831 862 867 1,230 1,187 1,496 14,068 14,068

Cost $ 115,360 $ 109,200 $ 114,975 $ 87,450 $ 77,850 $ 56,550 $ 62,325 $ 64,650 $ 65,025 $ 92,250 $ 89,025 $ 112,200 $ 1,046,860 $ 1,046,860

Rate $ 70.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 74.41

Avg Pop 53.16 52.00 49.45 38.87 33.48 25.13 26.81 27.81 28.90 39.68 39.57 48.26 38.54

CAP Total

Jail Days 1,878 1,662 1,791 1,387 1,114 814 902 939 958 1,328 1,310 1,700 15,783 15,783

1,3101,387 9021,1141,878 1,3281,662 958814 1,7009391,791Paid Jail Days 15,78315,783

$ 99,605 $ 1,136,672$ 129,165 $ 82,030 $ 68,885 $ 95,790$ 125,630Cost $ 66,230$ 118,398 $ 97,640$ 70,030 $ 1,136,672$ 123,420$ 59,850

$ 72.02$ 71.81 $ 73.10$ 71.24 $ 72.60$ 66.90 $ 73.52 $ 73.12$ 73.53$ 72.12 $ 73.43Rate $ 73.64 $ 73.36

Avg Pop 27.1346.24 35.93 43.6730.29 42.8457.7759.3660.58 31.9329.10 54.84 43.24

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 5 7 17 22 3 0 0 0 2 56 56

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.23 0.57 0.71 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.15

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 5 7 17 22 3 0 0 0 2 56 56

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.570.17 0.23 0.000.10 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.71 0.06 0.15
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

32 (E/KY) Total

$ 394,543

$ 48.84$ 45.33

9,563

$ 416,613

321.18 284.07

8,299

$ 467,493

9,957

$ 48.34$ 47.22

$ 5,009,305

294.57

8,806

9,117

9,563

$ 417,158$ 402,594

$ 46.25

$ 464,944

Paid Jail Days

$ 387,494

$ 44.21

8,328 107,522

$ 44.96

268.63

8,414

10,903 8,328

$ 442,296

9,122 9,574

$ 46.70

8,608

9,957

$ 367,107

8,799

$ 5,009,305

271.41 308.84304.06

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

107,466

8,320

Cost

107,466

$ 494,274

$ 48.46

7,606 8,608

253.53268.43341.54351.72

8,321

7,6068,303

$ 359,159

8,411

107,522

Rate $ 46.91

10,903

277.34

$ 395,629

$ 46.69$ 45.70

286.93

Grand Total

277.34

$ 387,494

Paid Jail Days

$ 359,159

$ 46.25

8,328

$ 46.69

107,466

284.07

$ 47.22

10,903

268.43341.54

9,572

$ 46.70

8,321

$ 48.84

$ 402,594 $ 5,009,305

268.63

$ 45.70

271.41351.72 308.84

$ 416,613

$ 44.96Rate $ 46.61

9,122

8,6088,411

286.93

Jail Days 9,957 8,608

Avg Pop

$ 48.46

9,957

8,414

9,117

$ 5,009,305

294.57253.53

$ 46.91

$ 467,493

8,328

Cost

$ 44.21

8,320

$ 45.33

107,466

107,522

$ 48.34

$ 394,543

10,903

7,6068,303

$ 494,274

8,806

8,799

7,606

9,563

$ 417,158$ 367,107$ 395,629

9,563

304.06321.18

9,574

$ 442,296

107,522

8,299

$ 464,944
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